Place

Name

1 Jared Hayes

2 Dustin Smith

3 Kevin Manni

4 Bryce Ward

5 Maxwell Hidalgo

6 Tallen Theiss

7 Garrett Melvin

8 Rubin Cano

8 Maddox Weng
10 Jonathan Henry
11 Hunter Lewis

12 Max Emilio McKinney

13 Miles Swarner

14 Leonardo Vazquez
15 Andrew Luong

16 Viet Nguyen

17 Derrek Sadorra

18 Cole Barney

19 Kyan Hanshew

20 Sergio Ramirez

21 Matthew Payne
22 Christopher Gilluly
23 Nico Riley Turner
24 Jaiden Gay

25 Grant Migneron
26 Ken Hong

Team Score

Piner
Windsor

School
Piner
Windsor
Windsor
Piner
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Piner
Windsor
Windsor
Piner
Windsor
Windsor
Piner
Piner
Piner
Piner
Windsor
Windsor
Piner
Windsor
Piner
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Piner

1,4,8,11,14
2,3,5,6,7,

Grade

11
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
11
12

11

12
11

10
10

Vo]

10
10
10

38
23

Time
16:09
16:21
16:57
17:24
17:30
17:42
17:45
17:50
18:06
18:19
19:10
19:19
19:33
20:05
20:17
20:45
20:54
22:15
23:37
23:56
24:08:00
25:26:00
25:36:00
27:13:00
27:31:00
27:53:00



